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2023 DESIGNATED REALTOR® FEE SCHEDULE 
 

Designated REALTOR® Membership – An application must be submitted to join the Board, pay the appropriate dues & fees and complete the new member 
orientation requirements. 

*Upon completion of these requirements each REALTOR® member is entitled to voting privileges in the Board and access to all services. 
 

Each new Designated REALTOR® pays:   $250.00 Initiation Fee & $50.00 Louisiana REALTOR® new Member Fee 

New NOMAR 
REALTORS® 

Initiation 
Fee 

(includes 
LR new 

Member 
Fee) 

Local 
Dues LR NAR NAR  

Assessment 

LARPAC 
Voluntary 

Contribution 
Total GSREIN MLS 

Entry Fee 
GSREIN MLS 

1St Qtr MLS Service 
One-time MLS 
Security Fee 

Total Board & 
MLS Fees 

2023 January 
                      

300.00  
              

199.00  
        

155.00  
      

150.00  
                    

45.00  
           

125.00  974.00 150.00 84.00 6.95 1214.95 

2023 February 
                      

300.00  
              

182.41 
        

142.00  
      

137.50  
                    

45.00 
           

125.00  931.91 150.00 84.00 6.95 1172.86 

2023 March 
                      

300.00  
              

165.82  
        

129.00  
      

125.00  
                    

45.00 
           

125.00  889.82 150.00 84.00 6.95 1130.77 

2023 April 
                      

300.00  
     

149.23  
        

116.00  
        

112.50  
                    

45.00 
           

125.00  847.73 150.00 84.00 6.95 1088.68 

2023 May 
                      

300.00  
     

132.64  
        

103.00  
        

100.00  
                    

45.00  
           

125.00  805.60 150.00 84.00 6.95 1046.55 

2023 June 
                      

300.00  
                

116.05  
          

90.00  
        

87.50  
                    

45.00 
           

125.00  763.55 150.00 84.00 6.95 1004.50 

2023 July 
                      

300.00  
                

99.46  
          

77.00  
        

75.00  
                    

45.00 
           

125.00  721.46 150.00 84.00 6.95 962.41 

2023 August 
                      

300.00  
       

82.87  
          

64.00  
        

62.50  
                    

45.00 
           

125.00  679.37 150.00 84.00 6.95 920.32 

2023 September 
                      

300.00  
     

66.28  
          

51.00  
        

50.00  
                    

45.00           125.00  637.28 150.00 84.00 6.95 878.23 

2023 October 
                      

300.00  49.69     
          

38.00  
        

37.50  
                    

45.00 
           

125.00  595.19 150.00 84.00 6.95 836.14 

2023 November 
                      

300.00  
           

33.10  
          

25.00  
        

25.00  
                    

45.00 
           

125.00  553.10 150.00 84.00 6.95 794.05 

2023 December 
                      

300.00  
                 

16.59  
          

12.00  
        

12.50  
                    

45.00           125.00  511.09 150.00 84.00 6.95 752.04 
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